Appendix 1 — Proposed scale of fees from 15.09.10

Standard Search
Standard Search

Standard Search

Con 29 Required
1 Parcel of Land

Several Parcels of Land

Con 29 Optional

Own Questions

Official Search - LLC1

Expedited Search

Personal Search

(post or DX)
(e mail)

VIA NLIS (National Land Information Service)

1st Parcel of Land .

Each Addition

Each Printed
Enquiry ...

VIA NLIS (National Land Information Service)
or e mail

Fee payable for a standard search to be undertaken
on same day if requested before 11.00 am, or the
following day if received after 11.00 am.

(Personal inspection of information held)

Additional written enquiries received after a search has been completed

Photocopies of searches
and other documents

Faxing Searches

Note : where fees have changed former fee is indicated in brackets

£71.00
(£129.00)

£69.00
(£129.00)

£69.00
(£127.00)

£59.00
(£123)
£59.00
(£123)
£20.00
(£25.00)

£5.00
(£10.00)

£5.00
(£20.00)

£12.00
(£6.00)
£10.00
(£4.00)

£140.00
(£170.00)

No charge

£5.00
(£20.00)

10p per A4
photocopy)

10p per
page
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