Appendix 1 – Proposed scale of fees from 15.09.10

Standard Search	(post or DX)		£71.00 (£129.00)
Standard Search	(e mail)		£69.00
Standard Search	VIA NLIS (National Land Information Service)		(£129.00) £69.00 (£127.00)
Con 29 Required			
1 Parcel of Land			£59.00 (£123)
Several Parcels of Land		1st Parcel of Land .	£59.00 (£123)
		Each Addition	£20.00 (£25.00)
Con 29 Optional		Each Printed	£5.00
Own Questions		Enquiry	(£10.00) £5.00
Own Questions			(£20.00)
Official Search – LLC1			£12.00 (£6.00)
	VIA NLIS (National Land Information Service) or e mail		£10.00 (£4.00)
Expedited Search	Fee payable for a standard search to be undertaken on same day if requested before 11.00 am, or the following day if received after 11.00 am.		£140.00 (£170.00)
Personal Search	(Personal inspection of information held)		No charge
Additional written enquiries received after a search has been completed			£5.00 (£20.00)
Photocopies of searches and other documents			10p per A4 photocopy)
Faxing Searches			10p per page

Note : where fees have changed former fee is indicated in brackets